

TA23-0004 Schedule B – Proposed Text Amendments

Content Changes to Development Application Fees Bylaw No. 10560

No.	Section	Current Wording	Proposed Wording	Reason for Change
1.	Schedule 'A' Development Application Fees – Table 1	See Chart A	See Chart B	Update the Development Application Fees to include a minor variance category charged at 55% of the rate of a Council Development Variance Permit application.

SCHEDULE B

This forms part of application
TA23-0004

Planner Initials **AC**



City of Kelowna
DEVELOPMENT PLANNING

Chart A

Original – Schedule 'A' Development Application Fees – Table 1 Fees Pursuant to Zoning Bylaw No. 12375 and Local Government Act

Development Category ¹	2020 Fees	2021 Fees	2022 Fees	2023 Fees
Development Variance Permit	\$1,540 + \$110 / add'l variance	\$1,620 + \$110 / add'l variance	\$1,650 + \$115 / add'l variance	\$1,680 + \$115 / add'l variance


SCHEDULE	B
This forms part of application # TA23-0004	
Planner Initials	AC
 City of Kelowna <small>DEVELOPMENT PLANNING</small>	

Chart B

Proposed – Schedule 'A' Development Application Fees – Table 1 Fees Pursuant to Zoning Bylaw No. 12375 and Local Government Act

Development Category ¹	2020 Fees	2021 Fees	2022 Fees	2023 Fees
Minor (Delegated) Development Variance Permit	n/a	n/a	n/a	\$925 + \$0 / add'l variance
Development Variance Permit	\$1,540 + \$110 / add'l variance	\$1,620 + \$110 / add'l variance	\$1,650 + \$115 / add'l variance	\$1,680 + \$115 / add'l variance

SCHEDULE **B**

This forms part of application
TA23-0004

Planner
Initials

AC



City of
Kelowna
DEVELOPMENT PLANNING